towards the cost of bidding document. The 
bidder shall fill the Cost of bidding 
document details in his online bid and 
submit DD details to Tender Inviting 
Authority on or before the date as specified 
in NIT with offline submissions.  

v) 

धरोहर रािश/ Bid Security (EMD) ₹1,92,000/- (One lakh ninety-two 
thousand only) payable in favour of 
“NHPC Limited” payable at ‘SBI 

एनएचपीसी िलिमटेड 
(भारत सरकार का उȨम) 

NHPC Limited 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 
((ISO 9001:2015,14001:2015 & 

45001:2018 Certified) 
CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 

Ůापण व संिवदा िवभाग,

[...]

subject to such terms and conditions as stipulated in the Bid Document. 

3.   We agree to keep this tender open for acceptance for 120 days from the last date of 
online bid submission thereof and also agree not to make any modifications in its 
terms and conditions on our own accord. 

4.  A sum of ₹1,92,000/- (Rupees One lakh ninety-two thousand only) is hereby 
enclosed in form of Demand Draft/Bank Guarantee from a Nationalised or 
Scheduled Bank of India as Earnest Money. We agree that if we fail to keep the 
validity of tender open, as aforesaid, or make any modification in the terms and